
Annexure 3

28-05-2024
18-06-2024

(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered by 

security interest
Amount covered by 

guarantee
Whether 

related party?
% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Union Bank of India 10-06-2024 70,07,64,678                  70,07,64,678           Secured 4,29,00,000              70,07,64,678           No 92.26% 0 0 -                 -                               Provisionally 
admitted  

1. Exclusive charge by way of Hypothecation of entire current assets of Company (both present 
and future). 
2. EM on Flat No. B1, & B2 in basement Floor & Flat No. 111 , 114 in 1st Floor, "Connection Point" 
Apartment, A- Block, PID, bi, 73-92-5 & 73-92-5/1, Civil Aviation Road, Konena Agrahara, 
Bengaluru, undivided share of land is 1,727 sq. ft., ad super built up area Flat B1- 2007.00 Sq. ft, 
Flat B2-1673.00 Sq. ft, Flat 111-1,100 Sq. ft, Flat 114- 1300 Sq. ft ownded by M/s. Sindhu Cargo 
Services Private Limited. 

11-06-2024

Asset Recovery 
Branch 
Bengaluru North
No.25/2, 1st 
Main Road, E-
block, II Stage
Dr. Rajkumar 
Road, 
Rajajinagar,
Bengaluru - 560 
010

800001980050000
UBIN0903
418

Moorthu 
V

Chief 
Manager 

Yes GPA given 

samvbangalore@unionbankofindia.bank, "Bh - 
Asset Recovery Branch Bengaluru North 
[Union Bank of India]" , 
<arb.bengalurunorth@unionbankofindia.bank
>,

9003223669

1. Sanction letters w.r.t. loans/ financing 
facility to Sindhu Cargo Services  Private 
Limited 
2. Excel sheet of calculation showing 
interest
3. supporting documents of legal 
expenses claimed
4. Account statement from the 
beginning of the transactions with 
Sindhu Cargo Services  Private Limited.
5.Account statement of loans extended 
to the Promoters/ Directors of the 
corporate Debtor 

2 Tata Capital Limited 12-06-2024 5,30,13,541                    5,30,13,541             Secured 5,30,13,541             No 6.98% 0 0 - -                               Provisionally 
admitted  

Under a Deed of Hypothecation dated 16th June 2017, the Corporate Debtor have created a first 
and exclusive charge on the stocks funded by the Financial Creditor (both present and future)

17-06-2024

17th Floor | 
Tower B| 
Peninsula 
Business Park | 
Senapati Bapat 
Marg | Lower 
Parel | Mumbai 
400 013 | India

600310012676
HDFC000
0060

SMITA 
SHETTY

ASSOCIAT
E VICE 
PRESIDEN
T- LEGAL

No 
Board 
Resolutiio
n 

 smita.sheƩy@tatacapital.com, Leena Padhye 
<leena.padhye@tatacapital.com>,
Vishal Chugh 
<Vishal.Chugh@tatacapital.com>, Anoop 
Verma , <Anoop.Verma@tatacapital.com>, 
Amandeep singh Walia , 
<Amandeepsingh.Walia@tatacapital.com>, 
Udaykumar Lamani 
<Udaykumar.Lamani@tatacapital.com>, 
Shrutika Mane 

9029003549
1. Duly signed Form C- This is only 
initialled looks like
2. Excel sheet showing calculations
3. supporting for expenses, additional 
interest and further interest claimed
4. KYC of signatory
5. status of contempt petition filed. 
6. Personal Guarantees executed 

3 HDFC Bank Limited 13-06-2024 57,34,960                        57,34,960                 Secured No 0.76% 0 0 - -                               Provisionally 
admitted  

Secured against theCommercial Vehicles of the Corporate Debtor 

17-06-2024 HDFC BANK LTD, 
Ground Floor, 
Rashtrothana 
Bhavan,Municip
al No. 3/1, Ward 
No.77, 
Nrupathunga 
Road,  Bangalore 
– 560001, 
Karnataka.

50200052953560 HDFC000
0004

Tejas N Legal 
Manager 

Not 
received 

Not 
received 

Tejus N1 <tejus.n1@hdfcbank.com>, 
 Srikanth Balasubrahmanya 
<Srikanth.Balasubrahmanya@hdfcbank.com>,
Sreenidhi Sn <Sreenidhi.Sn@hdfcbank.com>,
Niranjan B <Niranjan.B@hdfcbank.com>,

8217875593 1. In form C under total claim - Rs, 
57,34,960/- is mentioned whereas 
under Declaration - Rs. 12,91,808/- is 
mentioned. To be rectified and exact 
amount to be mentioned in both the 
places
2.  Loan documents viz., sanction letter, 
OD facility (it would be unsecured)
3. KYC of signatory
4. break up of amount claimed in excel

75,95,13,179                  75,95,13,179           4,29,00,000.00        75,37,78,219           100.00% 0 0 -                 -                              3

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Sindhu Cargo Services Private Limited 

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

List of secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Queries

Total

Authorise
d person

Position 
of AP

KYC 
Documen

ts of 
Authorise
d Person

Authority 
Letter

Email Id Contact No.
Remarks, if 

any
Security Interest

Date of 
Verification

Address A/c no. IFSC


